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CMS Asset Guidelines 

 

The following guidelines have been set up to assure the efficient storage and maintenance of assets in LPB’s Content 
Management System (CMS). Under ASSETS in the CMS, you will find the primary IMAGES folder. Within that folder are 
several key sub-folders intended to organize our content into major and sub-major categories. 

First and foremost, always remember to search for an asset before adding it to the CMS. To search for an asset: 

1) Be sure you are in the main IMAGES folder. 
2) Identify a short, unique key phrase to use as a search term. For example, use houseboat if you are searching for 

Atchafalaya Houseboat rather than Atchafalaya as there are many programs about the Atchafalaya. Also 
remember that users before you may have used common abbreviations such as swi for Louisiana: The State 
We’re In. 

3) Once you type in your search term, be sure to check the box to “Search subfolders” 
4) If you don’t get the results you expect, try a different search term. 

If the image you want to use does not exist (for example, a brand new production,) then you will need to add the image 
by uploading it. Take a moment to think about the image you are uploading, and follow these guidelines when you are 
deciding which folder to upload the image to: 

1) Is this image for an LPB production? If so, upload the image to the appropriate sub-folder under Programs. Since 
the sub-folders are labeled by NOLA code, you will need it. If the sub-folder does not exist, then you can create a 
sub-folder by right-clicking on Programs and selecting New subfolder then type the NOLA code in ALL CAPS. On 
some browsers, you may have to press the ESC key to have the right-click menu go away. Leslie or Traffic can 
assist with NOLA codes. 

2) Is this image for a PBS Kids or PBS Parents production? Then, upload to PBS-KIDS-PARENTS. 
3) Is this image for a PBS, BBC, APT, pledge (non-LPB) or other external production? Then, upload to PBS-APT-BBC-

ETC. 
4) Is this image for a sponsor or underwriter? Upload to sponsor folder. 
5) Is this image used primarily for promoting Passport? Upload to passport folder. 
6) Is this image taken from the LDMA? Upload to LDMA folder. 
7) Is this image for Friends of LPB? Upload to Friends folder or the Friends auction, events or raffles subfolder. 
8) Is this image used primarily by Education Services? Upload to the education folder. 
9) Is this image an LPB brand logo? Upload to lpb folder. 
10) Is this image a generic image that can / may be reused again? Upload to stock-images folder. 
11) Does this image not fit anywhere else and will it only be used in the newsletter? Upload to lpb newsletter 

subfolder. 
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NOLA CODES 
(as of 
6/24/2022) 
title identifier 

'03: This New Immense 
Unbounded World LNIUW 

...And Justice for All (1991)
 LAJFA 

1000 Homes: The Legacy of A. 
Hays Town (1993) LHATM 

2015 Lieutenant Governor's 
Forum LGFO 

A Celebration of Athletes: The 
2001 Summer Senior Olympics 
(2001) LSEOL 

A Celebration of Life: Governor 
Kathleen Babineaux Blanco
 LBLANC 

A Celtic Christmas with Danny 
O'Flaherty & Friends (2004)
 LCELT 

A Century of Sunshine: The Jimmie 
Davis Story (1998) LCESU 

A Common Pot: Creole Cooking on 
the Cane River LCCCC 

A Conversation with Beth 
Courtney: Gus Weill Remembers 
(2001) LCWBC 

A Conversation with Ken Burns 
(2007) LLLPCB 

A Creole Christmas (1988)
 LLACC 

A Creole Mass (2004) LACRM 

A Cry for Justice: John McKeithen
 LACFJ 

A Living History: LSU Rural Life 
Museum Turns 50 (2020)
 LBUPJ 

A Louisiana Christmas Journey
 LLCJ-S 

A Louisiana Christmas Journey 
(2011) LLCJ 

A Louisiana French Renaissance: 
CODOFIL's 50th Anniversary 
(2018) LLAFR 

A Louisiana Thanksgiving with 
Chef John Folse (1989) LLATH 

A Night in Gaelic (2004) NGAE 

A Promise from the Sun LTBPS 

A Reason to Look Up LRTLU 

A Starry Night with Lisette 
Oropesa (2019) LSNLO 

A Summer of Birds (2009)
 LSBRD 

A Taste of Louisiana with Chef 
John Folse & Company LLHLA 

A Taste of Louisiana with Chef 
John Folse & Company LATOL 

A Tribute to Toussaint LLTOU 

A Visit with Andre Rieu (2005)
 LVWAR 

A Voyage of Discovery (1991)
 LVODI 

A Young Vision for Baton Rouge 
(2004) LYVBR 

ABCs of French LABCFR 

ABCs of Spanish LABCSP 

Above the Ice LAICE 

Adrift in the System: Louisiana's 
Children in Crisis (1999) LADIS 

Against the Tide (2000) LAGAT 

Agents of Change: The Story of the 
Louisiana Cooperative Extension
 LLAC 

Aillet House: Window to Our Past 
(1992) LAHWP 

Ain't A That Good News? Fisk 
Jubilee Singers in Concert (1998)
 LATGN 

Algebra for Teachers LATEA 

Alive! In America's Delta
 LALIV1 

Alive! In America's Delta
 LALIV2 

Alive! In America's Delta
 LALIV 

Alive! In America's Delta
 LALIV3 

Alive! In America's Delta
 LALIV4 

Alive! In America's Delta
 LALIV6 

Alive! In America's Delta
 LALIV5 

Allen Toussaint: The Soul of New 
Orleans ATNO 

Alligator: King of the Bayou
 LALIV2 

America in the World: A Baton 
Rouge Perspective (2004)
 LAMWO 

America's Louisiana Purchase: 
Noble Bargain, Difficult Journey 
(2007) LAMLP 

American Creole: New Orleans 
Reunion (2006) LAMCO 

American Graduate Day AMGD 

American Roots: Marc & Ann 
Savoy (2003) LARPS 
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American Utopia (1994) LAMUT 

An American Requiem (2007)
 LAREQ 

An Enchantment of Butterflies 
(1997) LAENC 

An Enduring Legacy: Louisiana's 
Croatian-Americans LLCRAM 

An Evening at the Governor's 
Mansion: A Christmas Celebration
 LEAGM 

Ancient Mound Builders: The 
Marksville State Historic Site 
(2000) LAMBM 

Angola: Society's Nemesis (1980)
 LANSN 

Archbishop Philip Hannan's 
Memorial Service APHF 

Art Rocks! LLART 

Arts & Craft Club of New Orleans
 LACCN 

Atchafalaya Houseboat (2007)
 LATHB 

Atchafalaya Swamp Revisited 
(2003) LASTR 

Atchafalaya: America’s Largest 
River Basin Swamp LAARBS 

Attakapas: The Cajun Story (2017)
 LATTK 

Audubon Park Memories
 AUPM 

B-17: A Flying Fortress (2007)
 LLBFF 

B-Line to Space: The Scientific 
Ballooning Story LBLIN 

Back Home: The Fabulous Equinox 
Orchestra FABEQ 

Backlash: Race and the American 
Dream (1991) LBRAD 

Backstage New Orleans: Antiques 
Roadshow RSNO 

Baton Rouge's Troubled Waters 
(2008) LBRTW 

Battle of New Orleans: A 
Meaningful Victory LWARO 

Because Children Matter: 
Honoring Louisiana Caregivers 
(2009) LLCGP 

Behind the Legends: Gus Weill 
Remembers LWEILL 

Behind the Scenes at Antiques 
Roadshow: Baton Rouge (2013)
 LANRO 

Beth Courtney Interview
 LLHI-BC 

Beth Courtney: Fearless Visionary 
(2022)  LBETH 

Beyond Galilee LLBYGA 

Bicentennial! (2004) LBICE 

Black Bear Comeback LALIV3 

BP Deepwater Horizon Explosion 
& Oil Spill, 2010 LOIL 

Breaking Away: A Louisiana Public 
Square Special Presentation
 LSAUF 

Bringing it Home with Laura 
McIntosh LLBHM 

Builders, Heroes & the Boats that 
Won the War for Us (2000)
 LBUHB 

Built to Last: The Legacy of French 
Creole Architecture (1998)
 LBULA 

Burden Museum and Gardens: A 
Family's Gift (2016) LLBPRL 

By the People Special: Prescription 
for Change (2007) LBPPC 

Cajun Food Traditions LCFTR 

Cajun Renaissance Man: Dudley J. 
LeBlanc (1996) LCRDL 

Camp Ruston: German P.O.W.s in 
Louisiana (2007) LCRGP 

Capitol Beat CBEAT 

Cast the First Stone CTFSI 

Castle on the Hill: Louisiana's Old 
State Capitol (2011) LLOSC 

Catholics in the Crescent City: St. 
Louis Cathedral CCSLC 

CC '73: Revisiting the 1973 
Constitutional Convention (2013)
 LCCRV 

Cecil Picard & Dolores Spikes 
Biographies (2006) LDOED 

Center for Health Transformation 
(2009) LCFHT 

Chef John Folse's Cajun Louisiana 
(1994) LCJFO 

Chef John Folse's Christmas 
Memories (2009) LCFCM 

Chef John Folse's Louisiana 
Christmas (1995) LLACH 

Childhood Obesity Prevention and 
Treatment: It's a Family Affair 
(2003) LCOPT 

Christmas at the Mansion: A 
Holiday Concert (1984) LCHMA 

Christmastime in New Orleans
 LCTNO 

Cinema Francais (2009-2010)
 LCFRA 

Clarence John Laughlin: An Artist 
with a Camera CJLA 

Classic Generation LCLGE 

Classroom Management
 LCLMA 
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Clementine Hunter's World
 LCLHW 

Closing the Gap: Louisiana's 
Challenge (2007) LLCGS 

Coastal Comeback: Louisiana & 
Mississippi After Katrina (2008)
 LCCLM 

CODOFIL 30th Anniversary
 LCFIL 

Community Coffee: Cheers to 100 
Years LCOFF 

Congo Square: The Crescent City 
Concert (2006) LCONG 

Conversation with the Governors
 LCGOV 

COVID-19 Vaccine in Louisiana: 
What You Need to Know (2020)
 LPBSP 

COVID-19: Louisiana's Response 
(2020) COVID 

Cradle of the Stars: The Story of 
the Louisiana Hayride LCROS 

Crawfish! (1987) LCRAW 

Create Baton Rouge (1996)
 LCRBR 

Creation Science:  Day of 
Judgement (1982) LCSDJ 

Crisis in the Gulf: LPB Special 
Report (2010) LOSLR 

D-Day Plus 50: Louisiana 
Remembers (1994) LDDAY 

Dance for a Chicken: Cajun Mardi 
Gras (1993) LDCHK 

Dancin' the Shrimp (1992)
 LDASH 

Deacon John's Jump Blues: The 
Concert (2003) LDEJO 

Deeply Rooted: John Coykendall's 
Journey to Save Our Seeds & 
Stories (2016) DCOY 

Deeply Rooted: Saving Our Seeds 
& Stories LDROO 

Delta Guardians LALIV4 

Delta Matters (1994) LDEMA 

Desegregation: A Dream Delayed 
(2004) LDADD 

Desegregation: An American 
Apartheid (2001) LDAAA 

Disappearing Wetlands of 
Louisiana NSDW 

Dr. Dad's PH3 LDDAD 

East Baton Rouge Parish Schools 
Superintendent's Address
 LEBRS 

Eddie Robinson Memorial Service 
from the State Capitol (2007)
 LLERM 

Eddie Robinson: A Life Celebrated 
(2010) LEDRO 

Education & Recovery: LPB Gives 
Back (2016) LLEDRC 

Education Update LEDUP 

Educonnect Professional 
Development LTITE 

Educonnect Professional 
Development LCLMA 

Educonnect Professional 
Development LUDCC 

Election 2015: An Analysis
 LLEANA 

En Français LFRAN 

Endangered in the Gulf LALIV5 

English as Second Language
 LESLI 

Enviro-Tacklebox LENTA 

Ernest J. Gaines: Louisiana Stories 
(1993) LERGA 

Eureka Math EUMA 

Facts on Fire! LFOFS 

Faded Ladies LFALA 

Faith in the Big House LFBH 

Fats Domino: Walkin' Back to New 
Orleans (2008) LFDWN 

Faubourg Treme: The Untold Story 
of Black New Orleans FAUT 

Finding Cajun (2021) LCAJU 

Finding Common Ground
 LFCGR 

Finding Our Talk: Chitimacha 
Language LFOT 

First Cousins: Cajun & Creole 
Music in South Louisiana
 LFCCC 

Fitz! The Life and Political Legacy 
of Jimmy Fitzmorris FITZ 

Folks LFOLK 

Food, Fun & Friends: The Trim & 
Terrific Way with Holly Clegg & 
Beverly Church (2001)  LFDFS 

Forever LSU (2010) LLSUH 

Forever My Love: Music from the 
Bayou (2001) LFEML 

Frame After Frame: The Images of 
Herman Leonard (1997) LFRAF 

Francofete Opening Night Gala 
(1999) LFETE 

From Cotton Fields to Cyberspace: 
75th Anniversary of Barksdale Air 
Force Base (2008) LFCFC 

Full Sails (2003) FULS 
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Funding Your Future (1994)
 LFUFU 

General Robert H. Barrow: A 
Legacy of Leadership (2009)
 LGBLC 

Glitz and Grits: North Louisiana 
Music (1991) LGLIG 

Glory Days: The Catholic League of 
New Orleans GCNO 

Good For What Ails You: Secrets of 
the Bayou Healers (1998)
 LGOAI 

Google Baton Rouge Bus Boycott 
Discussion GOOBR 

Gov. John Bel Edwards Press 
Conferences LGJBE 

Governor David C. Treen: A 
Memorial (2009)   LLDTM 

Governor's Prayer Breakfast
 LGPB 

Great American Seafood Cookoff
 LGASC 

Great Louisiana Maneuvers of 
1941: The Winnfield Story (2004)
 LLOMA 

Great Scenic Railway Journeys: 
150 Years on the Right Track
 GSRT 

Gulf Coast: Road to Renewal
 REGU 

Gumb-Oh! La! La! LGUMB 

Gumbo Island LGUMBI 

Halloween Pops: Baton Rouge 
Symphony Orchestra (1992)
 LHPBR 

Harvest to Restore (2008)
 LHTR 

Haunted Waters, Fragile Land 
(1994) LHWFL 

Health of the Heartland (1994)
 LHEHE 

Highway to Healing (2010)
 LHWTH 

Hindsight: Louisiana LHIND 

Holiday Lites: Heart Healthy 
Cooking (2007) LLHL 

Hooks, Lies and Alibis Preview
 LLHLA 

Hopeless No Longer LHPNL 

Huey Long Documentary (1985)
 LHUEY 

Huey: Lost & Found (2001)
 LHLLF 

Hurricane! Lessons Learned (2009)
 LHLPQ 

I Always Do My Collars First (2007)
 LADMC 

I Am the Strand LIAST 

Illustrative Math ILMA 

Imagination Movers Concert 
(2005) LIMMC 

Immaculee: Hold Onto Hope 
(2008) LIHOH 

In a Good Place (2003) LINGPL 

In the Blind (2019) LITB 

International Jam LINJA 

Irma Thomas: The Soul Queen of 
New Orleans - A Concert 
Documentary (2021) LIRMA 

Irma: My Life in Music IRMA 

Jazz for Young People: What is 
New Orleans Music? (2006)
 LJFYP 

Job Challenge Program I & II 
(2002) LJOCH 

John Kennedy Toole: The Omega 
Point LJKTO 

Joint Session Commemorating 
Louisiana's Bicentennial (2012)
 LJJSB 

Jolie Louisiane LJOLO 

Josephine: The Creole Empress 
(2003) LJOCE 

Journey for Justice: The A.P. 
Tureaud Story (1996) LJJTS 

Justin Wilson's Louisiana Cookin'
 LJSTN 

Kate Chopin: A Re-Awakening: 
Enhanced LKACH-E 

Kate Chopin: A Reawakening 
(1998) LKACH 

Katrina Effect & Reaching Out: 
Coping with Stress and Depression
 LKAEF 

Katrina's Smallest Victims (2006)
 LKATB 

Katrina, 10 Years After: A Second 
Life, A Second Chance (2015)
 LLKAT 

Katrina: A Break in the Storm 
(2006) KBIS 

Keeping Our Kids in School: 
Blueprints for Success (1995)
 LKKSB 

Keyboard Creole: 2005 New 
Orleans Jazz & Heritage Festival
 KCNO 

Kids Dish LDISH 

Kids: Trying to Trim Down (2002)
 LKITT 

Kitchen Queens & Good Gumbo
 LKQGG 

KRVS Local Produce Live at 
Cypress Lake Studios LKRVS 
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Leafmen and the Brave Good Bugs
 LLMBG 

League of Women Voters
 LLOWV 

Leah Chase: The Queen of Creole 
Cuisine LEAH 

Leah Chase: The Queen of Creole 
Cuisine LCQC 

LEAP 21: Making the Grade
 LEAP 

LEAP 21: Making the Grade (4th 
Grade) LEAP4 

LEAP 21: Making the Grade (8th 
Grade) LEAP8 

LegalEASE LLEEA 

Life on the Edge LALIV6 

Lincoln's Unique Louisiana 
Connection: David Madden 
Heritage Lecture (2008) LLLULC 

Lindy Boggs: Steel and Velvet 
(2006) LLBSV 

Lindy: Louisiana's First Lady (1999)
 LLLFL 

Literacy & Learning LLILE 

Living on the Edge LLIED 

Living with Cancer (2001)
 LLVWC 

Lost Louisiana LLOLA 

Louisiana Alive! LALIVE 

Louisiana Antique Treasures 
(2008) LLAT 

Louisiana Archives Roadshow
 LLAR 

Louisiana Artists: Profiles on 
Canvas LLAPC 

Louisiana Baseball Stories
 LLBBS-S 

Louisiana Baseball Stories (2011)
 LLBBS 

Louisiana Book Talks LLBF 

Louisiana Boys Raised on Politics 
(1991) LBOY 

Louisiana Congressional Debates
 LCOND 

Louisiana Conservationist TV 
Magazine LCMAG 

Louisiana Country Music Oral 
Histories (2019) LCOMU 

Louisiana Gardening (2001)
 LLGAR 

Louisiana Gubernatorial Addresses
 LGOVA 

Louisiana Gubernatorial Debates
 LGUBD 

Louisiana Harvest of the Month 
(2022) LHARV 

Louisiana Holiday (1996)
 LLOHO 

Louisiana in the 21st Century 
(1998) LLTFC 

Louisiana Inaugurations LGOVI 

Louisiana Legends LWEILL 

Louisiana Legends LLLFA 

Louisiana Legends LLOLG 

Louisiana Legends Gala LLLGA 

Louisiana Legends of the Fall: A 
2012 Preview LLLFA 

Louisiana Mayoral Debates
 LMAYD 

Louisiana Parks: Our Natural 
Treasures (2010) LLPNT 

Louisiana Postcards LOUSER 

Louisiana Promise: Dropout 
Summit (2008) LLPDS 

Louisiana Public Square LCCLM 

Louisiana Public Square LPUSQ 

Louisiana Public Square Special
 LHLPQ 

Louisiana Railways LLRW-S 

Louisiana Railways (2009)
 LLRW 

Louisiana Road Laws LORL 

Louisiana Rock and Reel: 
Beausoleil and La Bottine 
Souriante (1999) LBLRN 

Louisiana Senate Debates
 LSEND 

Louisiana Serenade (1996)
 LLOSE 

Louisiana Spotlight LSPOT 

Louisiana Story LLAST 

Louisiana Story: The Reverse Angle 
(2008) LLSRA 

Louisiana Suffragette & Alaska B-
roll LLHI-HF 

Louisiana Supreme Court at LSU
 LLSCO 

Louisiana Travels with Charlie 
Whinham LLTRVS 

Louisiana War Letters (2001)
 LLWLT 

Louisiana Young Heroes LYOHE 

Louisiana! Tourism Grant
 LLATG 

Louisiana's Black Church: The 
Politics of Perseverance (2021)
 LBLCH 

Louisiana's Experience: World War 
II LLEWW 
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Louisiana's Florida Parishes: 
Securing the Good Life from a 
Troubled Land LLAFP 

Louisiana's Frontline: 125 Years of 
Agricultural Research LLFRO 

Louisiana's LeRoux and Friends: 
Rocking the Nottoway (1997)
 LLLFR 

Louisiana's Lucky Clover: A 
Century of 4-H LLALC 

Louisiana's Natural Treasures
 LLNT-S 

Louisiana's Natural Treasures 
(2009) LLNT 

Louisiana's Old State Capitol: The 
Grand Opening (1994) LOSCO 

Louisiana's Workforce in Crisis 
(1987) LLAWC 

Louisiana: 200 Years of Statehood 
(2012) LLBIC 

Louisiana: A History LLHI-TL 

Louisiana: A History LLHI-BC 

Louisiana: A History LLHI-HF 

Louisiana: A History LLHI 

Louisiana: America's Six Stars for 
Defense (2004) LLASD 

Louisiana: The French Connection 
(1984) LLAFC 

Louisiana: The State We're In
 LSWI 

Louisiana: Where Life is Better 
with Football (2004) LLLBF 

LPB Antiques Fair (2001)
 LLPBA 

LPB Art & Travel Auction
 LLATA 

LPB Art Auction Preview
 LAAP 

LPB Cooks! 4o Years of Flavor 
(2020) LCYF 

LPB Live Streams LLVST 

LPB Station History LPBSH 

LPB's French Connection (2018)
 LTCCS 

LPB's Musical Roots: A Look Back
 LLMRLB 

LSU Law School, 100 Years (2006)
 LLSUL 

LSU Law: Saluting Our Veterans 
(2013) LLSOV 

Lunch Louisiana Style (1992)
 LLULO 

Magnolia Mound: Preserving the 
Past for the Future (1997)
 LMMPF 

Making a Way LLMW 

Making Cents Out of Economics 
(2006) LLMCOE 

Making Music: 42nd Shreveport 
Symphony Nina Wideman Piano 
Competition (1993) LMMSS 

Making Waves: Louisiana's Radio 
Story (2005) LMWRH 

Man in the Glass: The Clip Show
 LMGL 

Mary, Queen of Vietnam
 MQOV 

Master Minds: LSU Shaping 
Tomorrow LMIND 

Mathline LMATH 

McLeod Lecture Series LMCLS 

Messiah: Lake Charles 50th 
Anniversary Performance (1989)
 LMIAH 

Miss Lucy's Classic Cajun 
Christmas (2001) LMLCC 

Mon Cher Camarade (2008)
 LMCCO 

Money $marts (2002) LMOSM 

Morris Lessmore & The Amazing 
World of Moonbot with William 
Joyce LMBWJ 

MRGOing, Going, Gone?
 LMRGO 

Ms. Lucy's Classic Cajun Culture 
and Cooking LMLUC 

My Louisiana Love LOLO 

Natchitoches: A Tri-Centennial
 LLNAT-S 

Natchitoches: A Tri-Centennial 
(2014) LLNAT 

National D-Day Museum Grand 
Opening (2000) LDMUO 

Native Waters: A Chitimacha 
Recollection (2011) LNAWT 

Neville Brothers NVBT 

New Orleans: Getting Back to 
Normal LNOGN 

New Orleans: The First 300 Years
 NOFY 

Newsmakers LNWMK 

Night of Pistol Pete LNOPP 

No Child Left Behind in Louisiana 
(2004) LNCBL 

No Man's Land (2021) LNMAN 

North Delta Ramble LLNDR 

North Star LNOST 

Nourish NOUR 

Of Equal Value LOEQV 

Ole War Skule: Stories of LSU 
Football - Clip Show LOWS 

One to Grow On LOTGO 
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One to One: The Best Buddies 
Story (2004) LBEBU 

Online Professional Development
 LOPDE 

Opera Louisiane (2007) LOPLO 

Opera Masters: Celebrating 
Robert Grayson (2010) LOMCRG 

Our Civil War LOUCW 

Outdoor Magazine LOMAG 

Papa Noel: The Legacy of the 
Levee Bonfires (2021) LPAPA 

PAR at 50 (2000) LPARF 

Paradise Faded: The Fight for 
Louisiana LPFFL 

Passages: The Story of Lewis and 
Clark (2003) LPSLC 

Paul Farmer Conversation with 
Beth LPFPR 

Performance at the Mansion: 
Benjy Davis & David St. Romain 
(2007) LIPMA 

Pointe Coupee Parish History
 LPCPH 

Pontchartrain Stories LPONT 

Poverty Point Earthworks: 
Evolutionary Milestones of the 
Americas (1999) LPOPE 

Praying for a Miracle: The Catholic 
Church and the Battle of New 
Orleans LPMCC 

President Obama's Town Hall 
Forum in New Orleans (2009)
 LPONO 

Public Schools, Public Forum 
(2004) LPSPF 

Rainin' in My Heart: A Blues 
Mosaic (1985) LRHBM 

Rainin' In My Heart: Back to the 
Blues (2002) LRHBB 

Raised on Rice and Gravy
 LRRAG 

Raising Readers Event at LPB with 
Elmo LRRE 

Rape By Any Name (1990)
 LRBAN 

Readmore IREAD 

Recognizing Eating Disorders 
(2003) LREED 

Reconstructing Creole LRECR 

Red Ink Roller Coaster (2001)
 LRIRC 

Reinventing Healthcare: A Fred 
Friendly Seminar (2008) LRHC 

Remembering Edwin Edwards 
(2021) LREEE 

Remembering Governor Dave 
Treen (2009) LRGDT 

Return to the Forest Where We 
Live (2008) LRFWL 

Rex Ball & Meeting of the Courts
 LLREX 

Rising Above the Surge: The Post-
Katrina Coast MSRATS 

Road to Stardom: The Leonard 
Fournette Story RSLF 

Rosedown: A Link to the Past 
(2010) LRDLP 

Safe Haven: Exploring Louisiana's 
Green Book (2021) LBOOK 

Savalot's Energy Secrets (1992)
 LSAEN 

Saving Our Energy (1992)
 LSVEN 

Savor the Regions LSAVR 

Schools on the Web LSWEB 

Seize & Secure: The Battle for La 
Fiere (2019) LSEIZ 

Shell Shocked SHSH 

Shenaut: A Maestro's Life
 LSML 

Shepherd in the City: 1987 Papal 
Visit WSHCI 

Signpost to Freedom: The 1953 
Baton Rouge Bus Boycott
 LSIFR 

Situation Disaster LSITD 

Sky Riders: Louisiana's Aviation 
Pioneers (2006) LSRLA 

Some Day: Zachary Richard Live at 
the Montreal International Jazz 
Festival LZRLM 

Southern: The Human Jukebox 
(2010) LSHJB 

Spirit of a Culture: Cane River 
Creoles (2005) ICARC 

Staging a Comeback: The Making 
of Irving Berlin's Louisiana 
Purchase (2003) LMAIB 

State of Affairs (1998) LSTAF 

Step by Step: Kids Trimming Down
 LSBSK 

Step It Up! LSTUP 

Still Waiting: Life After Katrina
 SWLK 

Sunshine by the Stars: Celebrating 
Louisiana Music (2012) LSBTS 

Surviving the Storm (2007)
 LSSTR 

Swapping Stories: Folktales from 
Louisiana (1998) LSWPS 
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Swimming Against the Holy See: 
New Orleans Church Closings
 LSAHS 

Symphony Masterworks (1993)
 LSYMA 

T-Galop: A Louisiana Horse Story
 LTGAL 

T.O.P.S.: Tuition Opportunities 
Secrets Revealed LTOPS 

Taking a Seat for Justice: The 1960 
Baton Rouge Sit-Ins (2006)
 LTASJ 

The Address Initiative LADIN 

The Battle of New Orleans: A 
Closer Look (2015) LBONO 

The Boucherie: Preserving 
Traditions with Chef John Folse 
(2016) LBPJF 

The Breathtaking Cost of Asbestos 
(2004) LBCAS 

The Farm Town Hall Meeting 
(1998) LANTM 

The Flying Vet of Lafayette
 LFVOL 

The Forest Where We Live
 LFOWH-S 

The Forest Where We Live (1997)
 LFOWH 

The Golden Band from Tigerland 
(2002/2010) LGBTL 

The Haunting of Louisiana (1999)
 LTHOL 

The Joy That Kills (1985) LTJTK 

The Legacy of a Lifetime: 
Celebrating Kathleen Babineaux 
Blanco (2019) LLKBR 

The Manchac Swamp: Manmade 
Disaster in Search of Resolution 
(2006) LMSMD 

The Natural South NSDW 

The Penetrating Eye LPEYE 

The Picture of Health (2001)
 LPIHE 

The Piney Woods Opry (1996)
 LPWOP 

The Power of Algebra LPOWA 

The Press Club LLPC 

The Prize (2005) LPRIZ 

The Southern Band: Jammin' With 
the Jags (2002) LSBJJ 

The Story of Covington: A 200 Year 
Journey LSCYJ 

The Vietnam War: Louisiana 
Remembers (2017) LLARV 

The Vietnam War: Louisiana 
Stories (2017) LVWLS 

The Vote: Louisiana Women Lead
 VLWL 

The Whooping Crane's Majestic 
Return LALIV1 

They Don't Come with Manuals 
(1989) LDCMA 

This Old State House (1998)
 LTOSH 

Tika Laudun Interview LLHI-TL 

Tipitina's Holiday Music Jam
 THMJ 

Tips for Teaching Writing
 LTITE 

Tom Benson: Life & Legacy of a 
New Orleans Saint TBNOS 

Traces of Eden (1987) LTRED 

Treasures of LSU (2011) LTLSU 

Treasures of the Tchefuncte 
(2004) LTOTT 

Tribulations: A Musical Salute to 
Martin Luther King, Jr. LTRIB 

Triumph at Carville TRIC 

Trouble in Paradise (1986)
 LTRIP 

Turning the Tide (2011) LTTDE 

Uncle Earl (1985) LUNEA 

Under the Streetlamp: Let the 
Good Times Roll UTSL 

Unexpected Modernism: The 
Wiener Brothers Story (2020)
 UMWB 

Unseen Victims: Elderly Abuse in 
Louisiana (1994) LUVEA 

Using a Digital Camera in the 
Classroom LUDCC 

Vietnam War Oral Histories
 LVWOH 

Visions VISIONS 

Vocational Education: Job of a 
Lifetime LVOED 

Walker Percy LWPER 

Washing Away: After the Storms 
(2010) LWAAS 

Washing Away: Losing Louisiana 
(2006) LWASH 

Water Ways LWAYS 

We Live to Eat: New Orleans Love 
Affair with FoodLWLTE 

West Nile Virus Answers (2002)
 LWNVA 

Wetlands Conference (2007)
 LLWC 

What Color is the News? The 
Coverage of Race in America
 WCIN 
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Whose Life Matters: The Coverage 
of Race in America (2002)
 LFFBR 

Wildcatter (1981) LWCAT 

Will It Be You? Hurricanes Katrina 
and Rita Three Years Later
 LWIBY 

Willie Francis Must Die Again
 LWFMD 

Window in the Waves: The Flower 
Garden Banks (2014) LWITW 

Wings Over the Wetlands (2001)
 LWOTW 

With All Deliberate Speed (1983)
 LWADS 

Women of the Storm LWOFS 

World War II Oral Histories
 LWW2H 

You are Sunshine (1999)
 LYSUN 

Your State Capitol (1998)
 LYOSC 

Ziggy's Arts Adventure Special 
(2021) LZIGG 

Zooisiana LLZOO-S 

Zooisiana (2012) LLZOO 
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NOLA Codes 
6/24/2022 by 
Code 
identifier title 

AMGD American Graduate Day 

APHF Archbishop Philip 
Hannan's Memorial Service 

ATNO Allen Toussaint: The Soul 
of New Orleans 

AUPM Audubon Park Memories 

CBEAT Capitol Beat 

CCSLC Catholics in the Crescent 
City: St. Louis Cathedral 

CJLA Clarence John Laughlin: An 
Artist with a Camera 

COVID COVID-19: Louisiana's 
Response (2020) 

CTFSI Cast the First Stone 

DCOY Deeply Rooted: John 
Coykendall's Journey to Save Our 
Seeds & Stories (2016) 

EUMA Eureka Math 

FABEQ Back Home: The Fabulous 
Equinox Orchestra 

FAUT Faubourg Treme: The 
Untold Story of Black New Orleans 

FITZ Fitz! The Life and Political 
Legacy of Jimmy Fitzmorris 

FULS Full Sails (2003) 

GCNO Glory Days: The Catholic 
League of New Orleans 

GOOBR Google Baton Rouge Bus 
Boycott Discussion 

GSRT Great Scenic Railway 
Journeys: 150 Years on the Right 
Track 

ICARC Spirit of a Culture: Cane 
River Creoles (2005) 

ILMA Illustrative Math 

IREAD Readmore 

IRMA Irma: My Life in Music 

KBIS Katrina: A Break in the 
Storm (2006) 

KCNO Keyboard Creole: 2005 
New Orleans Jazz & Heritage 
Festival 

LAAP LPB Art Auction Preview 

LAARBS Atchafalaya: America’s 
Largest River Basin Swamp 

LABCFR ABCs of French 

LABCSP ABCs of Spanish 

LACCN Arts & Craft Club of New 
Orleans 

LACFJ A Cry for Justice: John 
McKeithen 

LACRM A Creole Mass (2004) 

LADIN The Address Initiative 

LADIS Adrift in the System: 
Louisiana's Children in Crisis 
(1999) 

LADMC I Always Do My Collars 
First (2007) 

LAENC An Enchantment of 
Butterflies (1997) 

LAGAT Against the Tide (2000) 

LAHWP Aillet House: Window to 
Our Past (1992) 

LAICE Above the Ice 

LAJFA ...And Justice for All (1991) 

LALIV Alive! In America's Delta 

LALIV1 The Whooping Crane's 
Majestic Return 

LALIV1 Alive! In America's Delta 

LALIV2 Alligator: King of the 
Bayou 

LALIV2 Alive! In America's Delta 

LALIV3 Black Bear Comeback 

LALIV3 Alive! In America's Delta 

LALIV4 Delta Guardians 

LALIV4 Alive! In America's Delta 

LALIV5 Endangered in the Gulf 

LALIV5 Alive! In America's Delta 

LALIV6 Life on the Edge 

LALIV6 Alive! In America's Delta 

LALIVE Louisiana Alive! 

LAMBM Ancient Mound Builders: 
The Marksville State Historic Site 
(2000) 

LAMCO American Creole: New 
Orleans Reunion (2006) 

LAMLP America's Louisiana 
Purchase: Noble Bargain, Difficult 
Journey (2007) 

LAMUT American Utopia (1994) 

LAMWO America in the 
World: A Baton Rouge Perspective 
(2004) 

LANRO Behind the Scenes at 
Antiques Roadshow: Baton Rouge 
(2013) 

LANSN Angola: Society's Nemesis 
(1980) 

LANTM The Farm Town Hall 
Meeting (1998) 
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LAREQ An American Requiem 
(2007) 

LARPS American Roots: Marc & 
Ann Savoy (2003) 

LASTR Atchafalaya Swamp 
Revisited (2003) 

LATEA Algebra for Teachers 

LATGN Ain't A That Good News? 
Fisk Jubilee Singers in Concert 
(1998) 

LATHB Atchafalaya Houseboat 
(2007) 

LATOL A Taste of Louisiana with 
Chef John Folse & Company 

LATTK Attakapas: The Cajun 
Story (2017) 

LBCAS The Breathtaking Cost of 
Asbestos (2004) 

LBEBU One to One: The Best 
Buddies Story (2004) 

LBETH Beth Courtney: Fearless 
Visionary (2022)  

LBICE Bicentennial! (2004) 

LBLANC A Celebration of Life: 
Governor Kathleen Babineaux 
Blanco 

LBLCH Louisiana's Black Church: 
The Politics of Perseverance 
(2021) 

LBLIN B-Line to Space: The 
Scientific Ballooning Story 

LBLRN Louisiana Rock and Reel: 
Beausoleil and La Bottine 
Souriante (1999) 

LBONO The Battle of New 
Orleans: A Closer Look (2015) 

LBOOK Safe Haven: Exploring 
Louisiana's Green Book (2021) 

LBOY Louisiana Boys Raised on 
Politics (1991) 

LBPJF The Boucherie: Preserving 
Traditions with Chef John Folse 
(2016) 

LBPPC By the People Special: 
Prescription for Change (2007) 

LBRAD Backlash: Race and the 
American Dream (1991) 

LBRTW Baton Rouge's Troubled 
Waters (2008) 

LBUHB Builders, Heroes & the 
Boats that Won the War for Us 
(2000) 

LBULA Built to Last: The Legacy of 
French Creole Architecture (1998) 

LBUPJ A Living History: LSU Rural 
Life Museum Turns 50 (2020) 

LCAJU Finding Cajun (2021) 

LCCCC A Common Pot: Creole 
Cooking on the Cane River 

LCCLM Coastal Comeback: 
Louisiana & Mississippi After 
Katrina (2008) 

LCCLM Louisiana Public Square 

LCCRV CC '73: Revisiting the 1973 
Constitutional Convention (2013) 

LCELT A Celtic Christmas with 
Danny O'Flaherty & Friends (2004) 

LCESU A Century of Sunshine: 
The Jimmie Davis Story (1998) 

LCFCM Chef John Folse's 
Christmas Memories (2009) 

LCFHT Center for Health 
Transformation (2009) 

LCFIL CODOFIL 30th Anniversary 

LCFRA Cinema Francais (2009-
2010) 

LCFTR Cajun Food Traditions 

LCGOV Conversation with the 
Governors 

LCHMA Christmas at the Mansion: 
A Holiday Concert (1984) 

LCJFO Chef John Folse's Cajun 
Louisiana (1994) 

LCLGE Classic Generation 

LCLHW Clementine Hunter's 
World 

LCLMA Classroom Management 

LCLMA Educonnect Professional 
Development 

LCMAG Louisiana Conservationist 
TV Magazine 

LCOFF Community Coffee: Cheers 
to 100 Years 

LCOMU Louisiana Country Music 
Oral Histories (2019) 

LCOND Louisiana Congressional 
Debates 

LCONG Congo Square: The 
Crescent City Concert (2006) 

LCOPT Childhood Obesity 
Prevention and Treatment: It's a 
Family Affair (2003) 

LCQC Leah Chase: The Queen of 
Creole Cuisine 

LCRAW Crawfish! (1987) 

LCRBR Create Baton Rouge 
(1996) 

LCRDL Cajun Renaissance Man: 
Dudley J. LeBlanc (1996) 

LCRGP Camp Ruston: German 
P.O.W.s in Louisiana (2007) 

LCROS Cradle of the Stars: The 
Story of the Louisiana Hayride 
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LCSDJ Creation Science:  Day of 
Judgement (1982) 

LCTNO Christmastime in New 
Orleans 

LCWBC A Conversation with Beth 
Courtney: Gus Weill Remembers 
(2001) 

LCYF LPB Cooks! 4o Years of 
Flavor (2020) 

LDAAA Desegregation: An 
American Apartheid (2001) 

LDADD Desegregation: A Dream 
Delayed (2004) 

LDASH Dancin' the Shrimp (1992) 

LDCHK Dance for a Chicken: Cajun 
Mardi Gras (1993) 

LDCMA They Don't Come with 
Manuals (1989) 

LDDAD Dr. Dad's PH3 

LDDAY D-Day Plus 50: Louisiana 
Remembers (1994) 

LDEJO Deacon John's Jump Blues: 
The Concert (2003) 

LDEMA Delta Matters (1994) 

LDISH Kids Dish 

LDMUO National D-Day Museum 
Grand Opening (2000) 

LDOED Cecil Picard & Dolores 
Spikes Biographies (2006) 

LDROO Deeply Rooted: Saving Our 
Seeds & Stories 

LEAGM An Evening at the 
Governor's Mansion: A Christmas 
Celebration 

LEAH Leah Chase: The Queen of 
Creole Cuisine 

LEAP LEAP 21: Making the 
Grade 

LEAP4 LEAP 21: Making the 
Grade (4th Grade) 

LEAP8 LEAP 21: Making the 
Grade (8th Grade) 

LEBRS East Baton Rouge Parish 
Schools Superintendent's Address 

LEDRO Eddie Robinson: A Life 
Celebrated (2010) 

LEDUP Education Update 

LENTA Enviro-Tacklebox 

LERGA Ernest J. Gaines: Louisiana 
Stories (1993) 

LESLI English as Second 
Language 

LFALA Faded Ladies 

LFBH Faith in the Big House 

LFCCC First Cousins: Cajun & 
Creole Music in South Louisiana 

LFCFC From Cotton Fields to 
Cyberspace: 75th Anniversary of 
Barksdale Air Force Base (2008) 

LFCGR Finding Common Ground 

LFDFS Food, Fun & Friends: The 
Trim & Terrific Way with Holly 
Clegg & Beverly Church (2001)  

LFDWN Fats Domino: Walkin' Back 
to New Orleans (2008) 

LFEML Forever My Love: Music 
from the Bayou (2001) 

LFETE Francofete Opening Night 
Gala (1999) 

LFFBR Whose Life Matters: The 
Coverage of Race in America 
(2002) 

LFOFS Facts on Fire! 

LFOLK Folks 

LFOT Finding Our Talk: 
Chitimacha Language 

LFOWH The Forest Where We Live 
(1997) 

LFOWH-S The Forest Where 
We Live 

LFRAF Frame After Frame: The 
Images of Herman Leonard (1997) 

LFRAN En Français 

LFUFU Funding Your Future 
(1994) 

LFVOL The Flying Vet of Lafayette 

LGASC Great American Seafood 
Cookoff 

LGBLC General Robert H. Barrow: 
A Legacy of Leadership (2009) 

LGBTL The Golden Band from 
Tigerland (2002/2010) 

LGFO 2015 Lieutenant 
Governor's Forum 

LGJBE Gov. John Bel Edwards 
Press Conferences 

LGLIG Glitz and Grits: North 
Louisiana Music (1991) 

LGOAI Good For What Ails You: 
Secrets of the Bayou Healers 
(1998) 

LGOVA Louisiana Gubernatorial 
Addresses 

LGOVI Louisiana Inaugurations 

LGPB Governor's Prayer 
Breakfast 

LGUBD Louisiana Gubernatorial 
Debates 

LGUMB Gumb-Oh! La! La! 

LGUMBI Gumbo Island 
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LHARV Louisiana Harvest of the 
Month (2022) 

LHATM 1000 Homes: The Legacy 
of A. Hays Town (1993) 

LHEHE Health of the Heartland 
(1994) 

LHIND Hindsight: Louisiana 

LHLLF Huey: Lost & Found (2001) 

LHLPQ Hurricane! Lessons 
Learned (2009) 

LHLPQ Louisiana Public Square 
Special 

LHPBR Halloween Pops: Baton 
Rouge Symphony Orchestra (1992) 

LHPNL Hopeless No Longer 

LHTR Harvest to Restore (2008) 

LHUEY Huey Long Documentary 
(1985) 

LHWFL Haunted Waters, Fragile 
Land (1994) 

LHWTH Highway to Healing (2010) 

LIAST I Am the Strand 

LIHOH Immaculee: Hold Onto 
Hope (2008) 

LIMMC Imagination Movers 
Concert (2005) 

LINGPL In a Good Place (2003) 

LINJA International Jam 

LIPMA Performance at the 
Mansion: Benjy Davis & David St. 
Romain (2007) 

LIRMA Irma Thomas: The Soul 
Queen of New Orleans - A Concert 
Documentary (2021) 

LITB In the Blind (2019) 

LJFYP Jazz for Young People: 
What is New Orleans Music? 
(2006) 

LJJSB Joint Session 
Commemorating Louisiana's 
Bicentennial (2012) 

LJJTS Journey for Justice: The 
A.P. Tureaud Story (1996) 

LJKTO John Kennedy Toole: The 
Omega Point 

LJOCE Josephine: The Creole 
Empress (2003) 

LJOCH Job Challenge Program I & 
II (2002) 

LJOLO Jolie Louisiane 

LJSTN Justin Wilson's Louisiana 
Cookin' 

LKACH Kate Chopin: A 
Reawakening (1998) 

LKACH-E Kate Chopin: A Re-
Awakening: Enhanced 

LKAEF Katrina Effect & Reaching 
Out: Coping with Stress and 
Depression 

LKATB Katrina's Smallest Victims 
(2006) 

LKITT Kids: Trying to Trim Down 
(2002) 

LKKSB Keeping Our Kids in 
School: Blueprints for Success 
(1995) 

LKQGG Kitchen Queens & Good 
Gumbo 

LKRVS KRVS Local Produce Live at 
Cypress Lake Studios 

LLAC Agents of Change: The 
Story of the Louisiana Cooperative 
Extension 

LLACC A Creole Christmas (1988) 

LLACH Chef John Folse's 
Louisiana Christmas (1995) 

LLAFC Louisiana: The French 
Connection (1984) 

LLAFP Louisiana's Florida 
Parishes: Securing the Good Life 
from a Troubled Land 

LLAFR A Louisiana French 
Renaissance: CODOFIL's 50th 
Anniversary (2018) 

LLALC Louisiana's Lucky Clover: A 
Century of 4-H 

LLAPC Louisiana Artists: Profiles 
on Canvas 

LLAR Louisiana Archives 
Roadshow 

LLART Art Rocks! 

LLARV The Vietnam War: 
Louisiana Remembers (2017) 

LLASD Louisiana: America's Six 
Stars for Defense (2004) 

LLAST Louisiana Story 

LLAT Louisiana Antique 
Treasures (2008) 

LLATA LPB Art & Travel Auction 

LLATG Louisiana! Tourism Grant 

LLATH A Louisiana Thanksgiving 
with Chef John Folse (1989) 

LLAWC Louisiana's Workforce in 
Crisis (1987) 

LLBBS Louisiana Baseball Stories 
(2011) 

LLBBS-S Louisiana Baseball Stories 

LLBF Louisiana Book Talks 

LLBFF B-17: A Flying Fortress 
(2007) 
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LLBHM Bringing it Home with 
Laura McIntosh 

LLBIC Louisiana: 200 Years of 
Statehood (2012) 

LLBPRL Burden Museum and 
Gardens: A Family's Gift (2016) 

LLBSV Lindy Boggs: Steel and 
Velvet (2006) 

LLBYGA Beyond Galilee 

LLCGP Because Children Matter: 
Honoring Louisiana Caregivers 
(2009) 

LLCGS Closing the Gap: 
Louisiana's Challenge (2007) 

LLCJ A Louisiana Christmas 
Journey (2011) 

LLCJ-S A Louisiana Christmas 
Journey 

LLCRAM An Enduring 
Legacy: Louisiana's Croatian-
Americans 

LLDTM Governor David C. Treen: 
A Memorial (2009)   

LLEANA Election 2015: An Analysis 

LLEDRC Education & Recovery: LPB 
Gives Back (2016) 

LLEEA LegalEASE 

LLERM Eddie Robinson Memorial 
Service from the State Capitol 
(2007) 

LLEWW Louisiana's Experience: 
World War II 

LLFRO Louisiana's Frontline: 125 
Years of Agricultural Research 

LLGAR Louisiana Gardening 
(2001) 

LLHI Louisiana: A History 

LLHI-BC Beth Courtney Interview 

LLHI-BC Louisiana: A History 

LLHI-HF Louisiana Suffragette & 
Alaska B-roll 

LLHI-HF Louisiana: A History 

LLHI-TL Tika Laudun Interview 

LLHI-TL Louisiana: A History 

LLHL Holiday Lites: Heart 
Healthy Cooking (2007) 

LLHLA Hooks, Lies and Alibis 
Preview 

LLHLA A Taste of Louisiana with 
Chef John Folse & Company 

LLIED Living on the Edge 

LLILE Literacy & Learning 

LLKAT Katrina, 10 Years After: A 
Second Life, A Second Chance 
(2015) 

LLKBR The Legacy of a Lifetime: 
Celebrating Kathleen Babineaux 
Blanco (2019) 

LLLBF Louisiana: Where Life is 
Better with Football (2004) 

LLLFA Louisiana Legends of the 
Fall: A 2012 Preview 

LLLFA Louisiana Legends 

LLLFL Lindy: Louisiana's First 
Lady (1999) 

LLLFR Louisiana's LeRoux and 
Friends: Rocking the Nottoway 
(1997) 

LLLGA Louisiana Legends Gala 

LLLPCB A Conversation with Ken 
Burns (2007) 

LLLULC Lincoln's Unique Louisiana 
Connection: David Madden 
Heritage Lecture (2008) 

LLMBG Leafmen and the Brave 
Good Bugs 

LLMCOE Making Cents Out 
of Economics (2006) 

LLMRLB LPB's Musical Roots: A 
Look Back 

LLMW Making a Way 

LLNAT Natchitoches: A Tri-
Centennial (2014) 

LLNAT-S Natchitoches: A 
Tri-Centennial 

LLNDR North Delta Ramble 

LLNT Louisiana's Natural 
Treasures (2009) 

LLNT-S Louisiana's Natural 
Treasures 

LLOHO Louisiana Holiday (1996) 

LLOLA Lost Louisiana 

LLOLG Louisiana Legends 

LLOMA Great Louisiana 
Maneuvers of 1941: The Winnfield 
Story (2004) 

LLOSC Castle on the Hill: 
Louisiana's Old State Capitol 
(2011) 

LLOSE Louisiana Serenade (1996) 

LLOWV League of Women Voters 

LLPBA LPB Antiques Fair (2001) 

LLPC The Press Club 

LLPDS Louisiana Promise: 
Dropout Summit (2008) 

LLPNT Louisiana Parks: Our 
Natural Treasures (2010) 

LLREX Rex Ball & Meeting of the 
Courts 

LLRW Louisiana Railways (2009) 
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LLRW-S Louisiana Railways 

LLSCO Louisiana Supreme Court 
at LSU 

LLSOV LSU Law: Saluting Our 
Veterans (2013) 

LLSRA Louisiana Story: The 
Reverse Angle (2008) 

LLSUH Forever LSU (2010) 

LLSUL LSU Law School, 100 Years 
(2006) 

LLTFC Louisiana in the 21st 
Century (1998) 

LLTOU A Tribute to Toussaint 

LLTRVS Louisiana Travels with 
Charlie Whinham 

LLULO Lunch Louisiana Style 
(1992) 

LLVST LPB Live Streams 

LLVWC Living with Cancer (2001) 

LLWC Wetlands Conference 
(2007) 

LLWLT Louisiana War Letters 
(2001) 

LLZOO Zooisiana (2012) 

LLZOO-S Zooisiana 

LMAIB Staging a Comeback: The 
Making of Irving Berlin's Louisiana 
Purchase (2003) 

LMATH Mathline 

LMAYD Louisiana Mayoral 
Debates 

LMBWJ Morris Lessmore & The 
Amazing World of Moonbot with 
William Joyce 

LMCCO Mon Cher Camarade 
(2008) 

LMCLS McLeod Lecture Series 

LMGL Man in the Glass: The Clip 
Show 

LMIAH Messiah: Lake Charles 
50th Anniversary Performance 
(1989) 

LMIND Master Minds: LSU 
Shaping Tomorrow 

LMLCC Miss Lucy's Classic Cajun 
Christmas (2001) 

LMLUC Ms. Lucy's Classic Cajun 
Culture and Cooking 

LMMPF Magnolia Mound: 
Preserving the Past for the Future 
(1997) 

LMMSS Making Music: 42nd 
Shreveport Symphony Nina 
Wideman Piano Competition 
(1993) 

LMOSM Money $marts (2002) 

LMRGO MRGOing, Going, Gone? 

LMSMD The Manchac Swamp: 
Manmade Disaster in Search of 
Resolution (2006) 

LMWRH Making Waves: 
Louisiana's Radio Story (2005) 

LNAWT Native Waters: A 
Chitimacha Recollection (2011) 

LNCBL No Child Left Behind in 
Louisiana (2004) 

LNIUW '03: This New Immense 
Unbounded World 

LNMAN No Man's Land (2021) 

LNOGN New Orleans: Getting Back 
to Normal 

LNOPP Night of Pistol Pete 

LNOST North Star 

LNWMK Newsmakers 

LOEQV Of Equal Value 

LOIL BP Deepwater Horizon 
Explosion & Oil Spill, 2010 

LOLO My Louisiana Love 

LOMAG Outdoor Magazine 

LOMCRG Opera Masters: 
Celebrating Robert Grayson (2010) 

LOPDE Online Professional 
Development 

LOPLO Opera Louisiane (2007) 

LORL Louisiana Road Laws 

LOSCO Louisiana's Old State 
Capitol: The Grand Opening (1994) 

LOSLR Crisis in the Gulf: LPB 
Special Report (2010) 

LOTGO One to Grow On 

LOUCW Our Civil War 

LOUSER Louisiana Postcards 

LOWS Ole War Skule: Stories of 
LSU Football - Clip Show 

LPAPA Papa Noel: The Legacy of 
the Levee Bonfires (2021) 

LPARF PAR at 50 (2000) 

LPBSH LPB Station History 

LPBSP COVID-19 Vaccine in 
Louisiana: What You Need to 
Know (2020) 

LPCPH Pointe Coupee Parish 
History 

LPEYE The Penetrating Eye 

LPFFL Paradise Faded: The Fight 
for Louisiana 

LPFPR Paul Farmer Conversation 
with Beth 

LPIHE The Picture of Health 
(2001) 
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LPMCC Praying for a Miracle: The 
Catholic Church and the Battle of 
New Orleans 

LPONO President Obama's Town 
Hall Forum in New Orleans (2009) 

LPONT Pontchartrain Stories 

LPOPE Poverty Point Earthworks: 
Evolutionary Milestones of the 
Americas (1999) 

LPOWA The Power of Algebra 

LPRIZ The Prize (2005) 

LPSLC Passages: The Story of 
Lewis and Clark (2003) 

LPSPF Public Schools, Public 
Forum (2004) 

LPUSQ Louisiana Public Square 

LPWOP The Piney Woods Opry 
(1996) 

LRBAN Rape By Any Name (1990) 

LRDLP Rosedown: A Link to the 
Past (2010) 

LRECR Reconstructing Creole 

LREED Recognizing Eating 
Disorders (2003) 

LREEE Remembering Edwin 
Edwards (2021) 

LRFWL Return to the Forest 
Where We Live (2008) 

LRGDT Remembering Governor 
Dave Treen (2009) 

LRHBB Rainin' In My Heart: Back 
to the Blues (2002) 

LRHBM Rainin' in My Heart: A 
Blues Mosaic (1985) 

LRHC Reinventing Healthcare: A 
Fred Friendly Seminar (2008) 

LRIRC Red Ink Roller Coaster 
(2001) 

LRRAG Raised on Rice and Gravy 

LRRE Raising Readers Event at 
LPB with Elmo 

LRTLU A Reason to Look Up 

LSAEN Savalot's Energy Secrets 
(1992) 

LSAHS Swimming Against the 
Holy See: New Orleans Church 
Closings 

LSAUF Breaking Away: A 
Louisiana Public Square Special 
Presentation 

LSAVR Savor the Regions 

LSBJJ The Southern Band: 
Jammin' With the Jags (2002) 

LSBRD A Summer of Birds (2009) 

LSBSK Step by Step: Kids 
Trimming Down 

LSBTS Sunshine by the Stars: 
Celebrating Louisiana Music 
(2012) 

LSCYJ The Story of Covington: A 
200 Year Journey 

LSEIZ Seize & Secure: The Battle 
for La Fiere (2019) 

LSEND Louisiana Senate Debates 

LSEOL A Celebration of Athletes: 
The 2001 Summer Senior Olympics 
(2001) 

LSHJB Southern: The Human 
Jukebox (2010) 

LSIFR Signpost to Freedom: The 
1953 Baton Rouge Bus Boycott 

LSITD Situation Disaster 

LSML Shenaut: A Maestro's Life 

LSNLO A Starry Night with Lisette 
Oropesa (2019) 

LSPOT Louisiana Spotlight 

LSRLA Sky Riders: Louisiana's 
Aviation Pioneers (2006) 

LSSTR Surviving the Storm (2007) 

LSTAF State of Affairs (1998) 

LSTUP Step It Up! 

LSVEN Saving Our Energy (1992) 

LSWEB Schools on the Web 

LSWI Louisiana: The State We're 
In 

LSWPS Swapping Stories: 
Folktales from Louisiana (1998) 

LSYMA Symphony Masterworks 
(1993) 

LTASJ Taking a Seat for Justice: 
The 1960 Baton Rouge Sit-Ins 
(2006) 

LTBPS A Promise from the Sun 

LTCCS LPB's French Connection 
(2018) 

LTGAL T-Galop: A Louisiana Horse 
Story 

LTHOL The Haunting of Louisiana 
(1999) 

LTITE Tips for Teaching Writing 

LTITE Educonnect Professional 
Development 

LTJTK The Joy That Kills (1985) 

LTLSU Treasures of LSU (2011) 

LTOPS T.O.P.S.: Tuition 
Opportunities Secrets Revealed 

LTOSH This Old State House 
(1998) 
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LTOTT Treasures of the 
Tchefuncte (2004) 

LTRED Traces of Eden (1987) 

LTRIB Tribulations: A Musical 
Salute to Martin Luther King, Jr. 

LTRIP Trouble in Paradise (1986) 

LTTDE Turning the Tide (2011) 

LUDCC Using a Digital Camera in 
the Classroom 

LUDCC Educonnect Professional 
Development 

LUNEA Uncle Earl (1985) 

LUVEA Unseen Victims: Elderly 
Abuse in Louisiana (1994) 

LVODI A Voyage of Discovery 
(1991) 

LVOED Vocational Education: Job 
of a Lifetime 

LVWAR A Visit with Andre Rieu 
(2005) 

LVWLS The Vietnam War: 
Louisiana Stories (2017) 

LVWOH Vietnam War Oral 
Histories 

LWAAS Washing Away: After the 
Storms (2010) 

LWADS With All Deliberate Speed 
(1983) 

LWARO Battle of New Orleans: A 
Meaningful Victory 

LWASH Washing Away: Losing 
Louisiana (2006) 

LWAYS Water Ways 

LWCAT Wildcatter (1981) 

LWEILL Behind the Legends: Gus 
Weill Remembers 

LWEILL Louisiana Legends 

LWFMD Willie Francis Must Die 
Again 

LWIBY Will It Be You? Hurricanes 
Katrina and Rita Three Years Later 

LWITW Window in the Waves: 
The Flower Garden Banks (2014) 

LWLTE We Live to Eat: New 
Orleans Love Affair with Food 

LWNVA West Nile Virus Answers 
(2002) 

LWOFS Women of the Storm 

LWOTW Wings Over the 
Wetlands (2001) 

LWPER Walker Percy 

LWW2H World War II Oral 
Histories 

LYOHE Louisiana Young Heroes 

LYOSC Your State Capitol (1998) 

LYSUN You are Sunshine (1999) 

LYVBR A Young Vision for Baton 
Rouge (2004) 

LZIGG Ziggy's Arts Adventure 
Special (2021) 

LZRLM Some Day: Zachary 
Richard Live at the Montreal 
International Jazz Festival 

MQOV Mary, Queen of Vietnam 

MSRATS Rising Above the 
Surge: The Post-Katrina Coast 

NGAE A Night in Gaelic (2004) 

NOFY New Orleans: The First 
300 Years 

NOUR Nourish 

NSDW Disappearing Wetlands of 
Louisiana 

NSDW The Natural South 

NVBT Neville Brothers 

REGU Gulf Coast: Road to 
Renewal 

RSLF Road to Stardom: The 
Leonard Fournette Story 

RSNO Backstage New Orleans: 
Antiques Roadshow 

SHSH Shell Shocked 

SWLK Still Waiting: Life After 
Katrina 

TBNOS Tom Benson: Life & Legacy 
of a New Orleans Saint 

THMJ Tipitina's Holiday Music 
Jam 

TRIC Triumph at Carville 

UMWB Unexpected Modernism: 
The Wiener Brothers Story (2020) 

UTSL Under the Streetlamp: Let 
the Good Times Roll 

VISIONS Visions 

VLWL The Vote: Louisiana 
Women Lead 

WCIN What Color is the News? 
The Coverage of Race in America 

WSHCI Shepherd in the City: 1987 
Papal Visit 
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